BOX ——

T

SELECT YOUR SIZE ATTACH EAR TIPS AND
MIX AND MATCH FOR A PERFECT ENHANCERS
FIT AND AUDIO PERFORMANCE

R

O
O

STEP3

AUTOMATIC PAIRING INSIDE THE CASE~ CHOOSE "JBL LIVE30OTWS" T0 CONNECT

MANUAL

CONNECT TO A BLUETOOTH DEVICE PAIRING LEFT AND RIGHT EARPIECES RESET

®

gl
2o |2
<3 l4d

i 8
<1+ 9250® SIRI®/EIXBY| %‘\

*ENABLE ADVANCED SWIPE CONTROLS BY CONNECTING YOUR JBL LIVE300TWS TO JBL MY HEADPHONES APP.

CHARGING @

WITHNO WITH
EARPIECE INSIDE  EARPIECE INSIDE

- E 3 CHARGING

=)

L] [ ] FULLY CHARGED

(=)

[ =]
CHARGE D*IGM

POWER ON
BT PAIRING

BT CONNECTED

BT NOT CONNECTED BT NOT CONNECTED

EARPIECES RESET jot LOW BATTERY

HP_JBL_Live 300TWS_QSG_SOP_V1Ll.indd 1 11/22/2019  2:45:47 PM



Driver siz

Frequency response:
Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:
Impedance:

Bluetooth transmitted power:
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Bluetooth frequency:
Bluetooth profile versio
Bluetooth version:

Headset battery type:
Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Weight:

5.6 mm Dynamic driver
20 Hz - 20 kHz
21 kHz /1 mW

-24dBV @ 1kHz/Pa

16 ohm

<13dBm

GFSK, m/4DQPSK, 8DPSK

2.402 GHz — 2.48 GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

5.0

Coin cell battery (55 mA /3.7V)

Li-ion polymer battery (450 mA /3.7V)
< 2 hrs from empty

upto6hrs

67.3¢

DA
HVAD ER DER | ESKEN

STYRING MED KNAP
K ING MED

V/ELG DIN STORRELSE: MIX 0G MATCH - FOR
PERFEKT PASFORM 0G LYD

FASTGOR GREPROPPERNE 0 BRESPIDSERNE
TRIN1/TRIN2 / TRIN3

'BRUG FBRSTE GANG

OPSTART 0G PARRING

AUTOMATISK PARRING | ETUIET

VLG *JBL LIVE30OTWS" FOR AT TILSLUTTE

MANUEL STYRING

(OPRET FORBINDELSE TIL EN BLUETOOTH-
ENHED / PARRING AF VENSTRE 0G HOJRE
ORETELEFON / NULSTIL

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Enhedsstorrelse:
Frekvensomrade:
Folsomhed:
Maks. SPL:
Mikrofonfolsomhed:
Impedans:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-transmitteret modulation:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profil version:
Bluetooth-version:
Batteritype il hovedtelefoner:

i type:

FINGERSTREF VED AT FORBINDE DINE JBL
LIVE30OTWS TIL JBL MY HEADPHONES
APPEN,

OPLADER

'UDEN GRETELEFON | / MED BRETELEFON|
LADER P / HELT OPLADT

LED-SIGNALER

BT-PARRING / BT FORBUNDET /
NULSTILLING AF DRETELEFONER

TEND / BT-PARRING / BT FORBUNDET / BT
IKKE FORBUNDET / LAVT BATTERI

5,6mm Dynamisk enhed
20z~ 20kHz
95dBSPL@ 1 kHz/ TmW
93d8
24dBV@1kHz/Pa
160hm

<13dBm

(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Montcellebatteri (55 mAh /3,7V)

Opladningst

Livion polymer-batteri (450 mA /3,7V)
<2 timer fa afladet

DE

TASTENBEFEHL

WAHLE DEINE GROSSE: MIX UND MATCH
FOR EINE PERFEKTE PASSFORM UND
AUDIOLEISTUNG

OHRSTOPSEL UND OHRPASSSTOCKE
ANBRINGEN

SCHRITT 1/ SCHRITT 2/ SCHRITT 3
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG

EINSCHALTEN & KOPPLUNG
AAUTOMATISCHE KOPPLUNG IM GEHAUSE
“JBLLIVESOOTWS ZUM VERBINDEN WAHLEN
AUSSCHALTEN

MANUELLE BEDIENELEENTE

T BLUETOOTH-GERAT VERBNDEN / RHORER
LINKSUND RECHTS KOPPELN / RESET
TECHNISCHE DATEN

Treibergrie:

Frequenzhereich:

Empfindlichheit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindiichkeit:

Impedanz
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Bluetooth-Frequenz:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Bluetooth-Version:

Headset-Akkutyp:

Ladebehélter Batterietyp:

Ladezeit:

Musikwiedergabezeit mit

"ERWEITERTE WISCH-

VERBINDUNG DEINER JBL LIVE3DOTWS ZUR
JBL MY HEADPHONES-APP AKTIVIEREN.
WIRD AUFGELADEN

OHNE EINGESTECKTE OHRHORER / MIT
EINGESTECKTEN OHRHORERN

LADEN / VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN
LED-VERHALTE!

BT-KOPPLUNG / BT VERBUNDEN /
OHRHORER ZURDCKSETZEN
EINSCHALTEN / BT-KOPPLUNG / BT
VERBUNDEN / BT NICHT VERBUNDEN /
SCHWACHER AKKU

56 mm Dynamischer Treiber
20Hz - 20 kHz
95dBSPL@ 1kHz/1mW

93d8

24d8V @ 1kHz/Pa
16 0hm

<13dBm

GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK

2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz
A20P13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

50

Knopfzellenbatterie (55 mAh /3,7V)
Lilonen-Polymerbatterie (450mA /3,7V)
<2 Stunden bei leerem Akku

*AKTIVOI KATEVAT PYYHKAISYOHJAIMET
VHDISTAMALLA JBL LIVE30OTWS
SOVELLUKSEEN JBL MY HEADPHONES.

gst

Musvka'spl\mngshd med s op i ime dingeschattetam T s 206 Stunden
Vagt: 6739 Gewicht: 6739

ES F

OOSELLEIN, *ACTVALOSCONTROLES AVANZADOS PR KAYTTOOHIE

SELECCIONA TUTA JBLUVEROOTHS  VALITSE KOKOS:KOKEILE A YHDISTELE,

LIERARELAUCTEVEL RIDMENO0E  ALAWAEAHN Bt P JOTTA SAAT PARHAAN STUVUUDEN JA

AUDI

I0 PERFECTOS
MONTARLAS PUNTAS PARAEL0IDO Y L0S
COMPLEMENT
PASO1/1 PAXU 2 /PASO3
US0 POR PRIMERA VEZ
ENCENDER Y EMPAREJAR

CARGA
SIN AURICULAR DENTRO / CON AURICULAR

CARGA / CARGA COMPLETA-
COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
EMPAREJAMIENTO DE BLUETOOTH /

EMPAREJAMIENTO NT

EL ESTUCHE
SELECCIDNA "JBLLIVE3OOTWS” PARA CONECTAR
APAGAR

BLUEY /
RESTABLECIMIENTO DE LOS AURICULARES
ENCENDIDO / EMPAREJAMIENTO DE
BLUETOOTH / BLUETOOTH CONECTADO /
BLI /BA

CONECTAR CON UN DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH
/ EMPAREJAR LOS AURICULARES IZQUIERDD
Y DERECHO / RESTABLECER

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
famaiio de a unidad:

Respuesta en frecuencias:
Sensibilidad:

NPS maximo:

Sensibilidad del micréfono:
Impedanda:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:
Frecuenia de Bluetooth:

Vertindel perl de Blutatt
Versién de Bluetooth

T\pn debatera de o aunmlam

TERIA BAJA

unidad dinémica de 5,6 mm
0 Hz - 20 kHz
9) dB NPSa 1 kHz/1 mW

zourm 1kHz/Pa
hm

<13 m
GFSK, u,/tD(]P&K aDPiK
2,402 Gz~

AZDPW 3, AVR(PW S HFP16

halena de botén (55 mAh/ 3,7)

MANENLAADUN

KINNITA KORVASOVITTIMET JA TUKISIVEKKEET
VAIHE 1/ VAIHE 2./ VAIHE

ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA
VIRMNKVTK[HTA LATEPARIN

MUODOS

AUTU\MNTINEN LAITEPARIN MUODOSTUS
KOTELON SISALLA

VALITSE "JBL LIVESOOTWS” YHDISTAAKSESI
VIRRANKATKAISU

MANUAALISET HALLINTALATTTEET
VHDISTA BLUETOOTH-LAITTEESEEN /
OIKEAN JA VASEMMAN KUULOKKEEN
PARITTAMINEN / NOLLAAMINEN

TEKNISET TIEDOT

Kaiutinelementin koko:

Taajuusvaste:

Herkkyys:

Suurin SPL:

Mikrofonin herkkyys:

Impedanssi:

Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:

Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:

Bluetooth-taaju

Bluetooth-profiiversio:

Bluetooth-versio:
Jold

LATAAMINEN

KUNKUULOKKEET EIVAT OLE SISALLA / KUN
KUULOKKEET OVAT SISALLA

LATAR / TAYSINLADATTU
LED-MERKKIVALOT

BT MUODOSTAA LAITEPARIA / BT
YHOISTETTY / KUULOKKEIDEN
NOLLAAMINEN

VIRTA PAALLA / BT MUODOSTAA
LAITEPARIA / BT YHDISTETTY / BTEl
YHDISTETTY / AKKU VAHISSA

5,6 mm dynaaminen elementti
20Hz - 20 kHz
95dBSPL@ 1 iz / ImW

93d8

24dBV @ 1kHz/Pa
16 ohmia

<13dBm

GFSK, m/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2

402 Gz - 2,48 GHz
A20P13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50

ateria de tyyppic Nappikenno (55 mAh /3,7)
(450mAh / L L polymeeriakku (450
Tiempo de carga: po] hmmdmdchmmaagmadu mA/3,7V)
Tiempo de reproduccidn de miisica con Latausaika: <2 tuntiatyhjasts
Bluetooth activado: hasta 6 horas Musiikin oittoaika BT pall: enintané tuntia
Peso: Paino: 67,3
HU L}
MIVAN A DOBOZBAN GOMBKEZELG UETOOT!
HOGYAN HORDIA *ENGEDELYVEZZE A FEIESZTETT COME INDOSSARLI ACCOPPIAMENTO AURICOLARI DESTROE

VST AL AR 57

ES VALASSZAKIA TOKELETES EGVEZES

AUDIO TELIESTTMENY ELERESEHEZ

THRSITSA A FILHALLGATOT £S

TARTOZEKOKAT

LEPES 1/LEPES 2/ LEPES 3

ELSOHASZNALAT

BEKAPCSOLAS £S PAROSITAS

AUTOMATIKS PAROSITAS AKERETEN BELOL

COATLAKOZASHOZ VALASSZA A

BL LIVE30OTWS"

KIKAPCSOLAS

KEZIVEZERLOK

CSATLAKOZTASSA EGY BLUETOOTH

ESZKOZZEL / PAROSITSA A JOBB ES BAL

FOLLHALLGATOKAT / UIRAINDITAS

SZERELD

IlesztGprogram mérete:

Frekvenciavalasz:

Erzékenység:

Maximlis SPL:

Mikrofon érzékenysége:

Impedancia:

Bluetooth athiritott tejesitmény:

Bluetooth atharitott modulacidja:

Bluetooth frekvenda:

Bluetooth profil verzic:

Bluetooth verzic:
hallgato

KAPCSOLO VEZERLOT A BL UVHUUTWX
CSATLAKOZTATASAVAL

FOLHALLGATOM L\PPUKAEIIJ SEG\TSEEE\/EL
TOLTES

BELSO FOLHALLGATO NELKOL / BELSO

FOLHALLGATOVAL

‘TOLTODIK / TELJESEN FELTOLTVE
LED SZERELES

BT PAROSITAS / BT CSATLAKOZTATVA /
FULLHALLGMU UIRMND\TASA

S0L / BT PAROSITAS.
BT DSATLAKDZTAT\/L\ /81 chs
CSATLAKOZTATVA / ALACSONY

‘SELEZIONA LA TUA MISURA: MISCHIA E
'ABBINA PER COMFORT E PRESTAZION!
AUDIO PERFETTI

SINISTRO / RESET
PULSANTE COMANDD
*ABILITA | CONTROLLI AVANZATI A

1 INSERTI
AURICOLARI E DEGLI STABILIZZATORI
PASS0 1/PASS02/PASS0 3
PRIMO UTILIZZO
ACCENSIONE E ABBINAMENTO
ABBINAMENTO AUTOMATICO ALLINTERNO
DELLA CUSTODIA
‘SCEGLIERE *JBL LIVE3OOTWS" PER
EFFETTUARE IL COLLEGAMENTO

AKKUMULATOR SPEGNIMENTO
COMANDI MANUAL!
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

56mm del d

20z~ 20kHz Risposta in frequenza:

0
95dBSPL@ 1 kHz/ ImW
93d8
-24dBV@1kHz/ Pa
<13 dBy
(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK

2,402 Gz - 2,48 GHz
AZDPW 3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Sensibilita:
SPL Massimo:
Sensibilta del microfono:

Impedenza:

Potenza trasmessa via Bluetooth:
Modulazione della trasmissione Bluetooth:
Frequenza Bluetooth:

Versione profilo Bluetoot

Versione Bluetooth:

TUOIBL
LIVE300TWS ALUAPP MY JBL HEADPHONES.
RICARICA
SENZA AURICOLARI ALLINTERNO / CON

AURICOLARI ALLINTERNO
RICARICA / COMPLETAMENTE CARICA

EL

TIMEPIAAMBANETAI ETH EYZKEYAZIA
1103 NA TO OOPESETE

ENIAEETETO METEQO TAT: SYNAYASTE
KAITAIPIAZTE TA A TEAEIA EOAPMOTH
KAI METAAH ATIOAOSH HXOY

SYNAESTE TA BYSMATA AKOYETIKON KAl
TOYS ENIEXYTES.

BHMA 1/BHMA 2/ BHMA 3

XPHZH NIPQTH OOPA

AMAMMA&I
AYTOMATH ZEY=H MESA STH BHKH
ENAETE JB\ LIVESOOTWS" 1A NA
SYNAEREITE

IBHIIMO
XEIPOKINHTOX EAEFXOX

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIETIKA
Méyelog obnyos:

SugvéTTa andkpionc:

Evaiofoio:

Méyioro SPL

Evaiofioia pixpogivou:
Avtiotaon:

oy perdBoong Bluetooth:
Mayopeuwon petadoan Bluetooth:
Suyvétnta Bluetooth:

Exboon npogil Bluetooth:

“ExSoon Bluetooth:

Témog ymatapiac axouotikoi:
Timog pmatapiac Bikng goprionc:

Ypovog goprionc:
AiépKeta avamapaywyri HOUOIKiG e To
Bluetooth evepyonounévo:

Bdpoc:

R

CONTENU DE LA BOITE

COMMENT LES PORTER

CHOISISSEZ VOTRE TAILLE: MELANGEZ

ET ASSOCIEZ POUR UN CONFORT ET DES

PERFORMANCES AUDIO PARFAITS
ATTACHEZ LES EMBOUTS ET LES EXTENSIONS

ETAPE 1/ ETAPE2 /ETAPE 3

PREMIERE UTILISATION

ALLUMAGE ET JUMELAGE )

JUMELAGE AUTOMATIOUE DANS LE BOITIER

CHOISISSEZ # JBL LIVESOOTWS » POUR

LA CONNEXION

ARRET

COMMANDES MANUELLES

CONNEXION A UN APPAREIL BLUETOOTH /

JUMELAGE DES OREILLETTES GAUCHE ET DROITE

/ REINTIALISER

SPEC. TECHNIOUES

Taille de haut-parleur :

Réponse en fréquence

Sensibilité

Pression sanore max. :

Sensibilité du microphone :
Impédance

Puissance de l'émetteur Bluetooth
Modulation de Iémetteur Bluetooth :
Fréquences du Bluetooth

Version du profl Buetooth :

Version Bluetooth :

Type de batterie du casque

Type de batterie du baitier chargeur
Temps de charge

Autonomie de batterie avec BT actif:
Poids:

NL

'VERPAKKINGSINHOUD
GEBRUIKSAANWZING

SELECTEER JE MAAT: MIX EN MATCH
VOOR EEN PERFECTE PASVORM EN
AUDIOPRESTATIES

BEVESTIG THE 0ORDOPJES EN ENHANCERS
STAP1/STAP 2/ STAP3

EERSTE KEER GEBRUIKEN

INSCHAKELEN & KOPPELEN
AUTOMATISCHE KOPPELING IN DE HOUDER
KIES *JBL LIVE300TWS" OM TE VERBINDEN

COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED UITSCHAKELEN
ABBINAMENTOBT /BT COLLEGATO /RESET  HANDMATIGE BEDIENING
AURCOLARE VERBIND MET EEN BLUETOOTH-APPARAAT /
ACCENSIONE / /8T
COLLEGATO /BT NON COLLEGATO / /RESETTEN
BATTERIA SCARICA
TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Drver dinamico da 5,6 mm Driver afmeting;
0 Hz - 20kHz Frequentierespons:
9suaspm Thtiz/ TmW Gevoeligheid:
Maximum SPL

zadﬂvm khz/ Pa
ohm

<13dBm

GFSK, 1/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz

AZDP 13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Microfoongevoeligheid:

Bluetooth verzonden modulatie:
Bluetooth verzonden modulatie:
Bluetooth-frequentie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Bluetooth-versie:

TYNAEGEITE SE MIA SYSKEYH
BLUETOOTH / ZEY=H APIETEPOY KAl
AEZIOY AKOYETIKOY / ENANAGOPA
ENTOAH NAHKTPOY
*ENEPTOMOIHETE TOY NIPOHTMENOYE
EAEDXOY3. METO TYPSIMO, SYNAEONTAS
70 JBL LIVE30OTWS STHN EOAPMOTH JBL
MY HEADPHONES.

IH
XQPIZ AKOYSTIKO MEEAr
ME AKOYETIKO MES
QOPTISH/ rxﬂa)ovmm/\wﬂf
AEITOYPTIALED
TEVHBT/ m TYNAEGHKE / ENANAGOPA
AKOYSTIKON
ANAMMA / ZEY=H BT / BT SYNAEGHKE / BT
ADEN SYNAEGHKE / XAMHAH MIATAPIA

56mm Auvawu:adnvn(

20Hz - 20kt

95dBSPL@ 1 e i
B

93 dl
24dBV@1kHz/Pa
6 0hm

13 dBm
GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK.
2,402 GhHz— 2,48 GHz
A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
B

Mratapia koupri (55 mA /3,7V)
Mrnaapia nohuyepy vy Miov
(#50mA/3,7V)

<2apecant dbea

{06 0pec
6739

COMMANDES DES BOUTONS
*ACTIVEZ LES COMMANDES PAR BALAYAGE
AVANCEES EN CONNECTANT VOTRE
JBLLIVERDOTWS A LAPPLICATION MY
H[QDPNGNEX DEJBL.

N CHARGE

SANS OREILLETTE A LINTEREEUR / AVEC UNE

OREILLETTE A LINTERIEUR

CHARGE / CHARGE DWPLETE

SIGNIFICATIONS DE LA LEL

BT PAIRING / BT CONNECTE / RE\WAUXM\UN
DESOREILLETTES

MARCHE / BT PAIRING / BT CONNECTE / BTNON

CONNECTE / BATTERIE FAIBLE

Haut:paleur dynamique 5,6 mm
20Hz- 20 kHz

95dBSPLa 1kHz/ 1mW

93d8

-24dBVa1khz/Pa

16 ohm

dbm
GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK

2,402 GHz ~ 248 GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

50

Pile bouton (5 mAh /3,7V)

Battere -ion polymére (450 mA /3,7)
<2hdepis vide

jusqua6h

739

KNOPFUNCTIES

*MAAK GEBRUIK VAN GEAVANCEERDE
SWIPE-BEDIENING DOOR DE JBL
LIVE30OTWS AAN TE SLUITEN 0P DE JBL
MUN HOOFDTELEFOONS APP.

OPLADEN

'ZONDER OORDOPJES / MET 00RDOPJES
OPLADEN / VOLLEDIG GELADEN

-FUNCTIES
BT KOPPELEN / BT GEKOPPELD / 0RDPJES
RESETTEN
INSCHAKELEN / BT KOPPELEN / BT
GEKOPPELD / BT NIET VERBONDEN /
ZWAKKE BATTERI)

5,6 mm Dynamic driver
20Hz-20kHz
B OTHL/ W

Zé dBv @1kHz/Pa
ohm

<13d8m

(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,48 Gz

AZDP 13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Knonp(e\banem (55mAh /3,7V)
Liion polymeer batter} (450 mA /3,7V)
<2uurwanneer leeg

maximazl Guur

639

CONECTAR A UM DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH
/ EMPARELHAMENTO DOS FONES DIREITA
ESQUERDA / REINICIAR

BOTAO DE COMANDO

0 APLICATIVO JBL MY HEADPHONES
PERMITE COMANDAR 0 JBL LIVE300TWS
USANDO CONTROLES AVANGADOS.
CARREGANDO

SEM FONES / COM FONES

CARREGANDO / CARREGADO

tipusa: Dot mAh/37V) Banenaa batone St/ 374) Type headset-batterij:
it s Lo pomer mltor (50mA 371 Tipo di batteria custodi 0mA/3,7V) Type batterij oplader:
Toltési <2 dratelesen estil Tempo diricarica: i Oplaadtid:
Zenehal\galasl 6 BT-vel akar 6 drén at Autonomia n iproduzione con BT attivo: fino 6 ore Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan:

ily: 673 Peso: 673g Gewicht
No PL PT-BR
DETTE ER ESKEN KNAPPEKOMMANDO TAWARTOSE ZESTAWY DZIAEANIE PREVCISKOW CONTEODO DA CAIXA
o Kol WYBIERZ SWO) ROZMIAR: ZWIENIA) | ST PIECOGNEGE PP SO

A Al M POPRZE: JAVEL
VELG STORRELSE: MIKS G MATCHFOR AFINE  VED & KOBLE BLLIVEBODTWS TIL BLY ngmmmwmm B PRI MECRLOFOUS  harc s et
FEST OREPUNKTENE 0G FORSTERKERNE LADER ZAMOCU KONCOWKI DOUSZNE I WKEADK! ~~ EADOWANIE i sy A OREFROOUZO
TR 1/ TRINN 2/ TRN3 UTEN DRETELEFONER N/ ED REGULUIACE BE /T o0
FORSTE GANG DE BRUKES ORETELEFONER NI KROK 1/KROK 2/ KROK 3 SLUCHAWKA DOUSZNA WEWNATRZ ETAPA 1/ ETAPA 2/ ETAPA 3
PASLAING 0G PARING LADING / FLLADET PERSZE VCIE LADOWANE / PELNENALADOWANE PRINEIRO USO
AUTOMATISK PARING INNIESKEN LED-ATFERD AUTOAT WEWNAT NAAZAND LIGAR E EMPARELHAR
¥ i EVPARELHAMENTO

VELGUBLLUVES0OTWSY FORAKOBLETIL  BI-PARING /BT TILKOBLET / TLBAKESTILLING BUDDIY POLACZENE BLUETOOTH,/ RESETOWANE A
STROM AV AV ORETELEFONENE WVBERL B LSO Y SLUCHAWEK DOLSZAYCH SELETINE“JBL LNE300THS: PARA
MANUELLE KONTROLLER PA/ BT-PARING / BT TILKOBLET / BT IKKE SIEPOLACZYG WL, ZASILANIA / PAROWANIE BLUETOOTH ONECTAR

KOBLE TILEN BLUETOOTH-ENHET / PARING
AV VENSTE OG HOYRE ORETELEFON /
TILBAKESTILL

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER
Driverstorrelse:
Frekvensrespons:
Folsomhet:
Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfolsomhet:
Impeda
Bluetooth-overfort effekt:
Bluetooth-senderens modulasjon:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Bluetooth-versjon:

batt

TILKOBLET / LAVT BATTERINIVA

5,6 mm dynamisk driver
20 Hz - 20 kHz
95dB SPLved 1 kHz/ 1 mW

938

-24.dBV ved 1 kHz/ Pa
<13dBm

(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK

2,402 Gz - 2,48 GHz
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50

(55 mAh/3,7V)
L b

Ladetid:
Musikispilltid med BT pa
Vekt:

Nl

DETTA FINNS | LADAN

ANVANDNING

VALJ STORLEK: BLANDA OCH VAL OPTIMAL
PASSFORM FOR ATT FA ETT PERFEKT LIUD
FAST ORONTOPPAR OCH FORSTARKARE
STEG 1/STEG2/STEG3

FORSTA ANVANDNING

PASLAGNING OCH PARKOPPLING
AUTOMATISK PARKOPPLING INUTI ETUIET
VAL)“JBLLIVE3OTWS' FOR ATT ANSLUTA
STANG AV

MANUELLA KONTROLLER

ANSLUT EN BLUETOOTH-ENHET /
PARKOPPLA VANSTER OCH HOGER HORLUR
/ ATERSTALL

(450mA/3,7V)
<2timer nir tomt

opptil 6 timer

6139

KNAPPKOMMANDO

*AKTIVERA AVANCERADE
‘SVEPKONTROLLER GENOM ATT ANSLUTA
JBLLIVE3OOTWS TILL JBL: SMY
'HEADPHONES-APP.

NING
UTAN HORLURAR INUTI / MED
HORLURAR INUT
LADDAR / FULLADDAD
LED-FUNKTIONER
BT-PARKOPPLING / ANSLUTEN TILL BT /
ATERSTALLING AV HORLURAR
STROM PA / BT-PARKOPPLING / ANSLUTEN
TILLBT/ EJ ANSLUTEN TILL BT / LAG
BATTERINIVA

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

torlek pa 5, element
Frekvensatergivning 20z~ 20kHz
Kanslighet: 95 dBSPLYiA 1Ktz / 1mW
Max SPL: 93d8
Mikrofonkanslighet: 2408V vid 1 Kz /Pa
Impedans: 160hm
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt: <13dBm

Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Bluetooth-frekvens
Bluetooth-profilens version:

(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 Gz 2,48 GHz
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Bluetooth-version: 50
Horlurarnas batt (55 mAh /3,7V)
L (450mA /3,7V)
Laddningstid <2timmarfién tomt batter
Musikspeltid med BT paslaget: upp il timmar
Vikt: 3g
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(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, BDPSK
402GHz - 2.486Hz
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
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93d8

24dBV @ 1kHz/ Pa
16.0hm

<13d8m

GFSK, 1/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2402 GHz - 248Gz
A2DP13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50
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DANE TECHNICZNE

Rozmiar przetwornika:

Pasmo prenosen

Efektywn
Mak;yma\ne nienie akustyczne SPL:
Caulosc mikrofonu:

Impedanda

Moc nadawania Bluetooth:
Modulacja nadawania Bluetooth:
Gestotliwosc Bluetooth:

Wersja proflu Bluetooth

Wersja Bluetooth:

Typ akumulatora shuchawek:

T akumul i

/ NAWIAZANO POLACZENIE BLUETOOTH /
NIE PODEACZONO BLUETOOTH / BATERIA
BLISKA WYCZERPANIA

5,6 mm Glosnik dynamiczny
20Hz-20kHz
95 dBSPLprzy 1 Kz / ImW

93

2408 pray 1 Kz / Pa
16 ohm

<13dm

GFSK, m/4DQPSK, 8DPSK

2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz
A20P13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

DESLIGA
CONTROLES MANUAIS

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS

Tipo de driver:

Resposta de frequéncia:
Sensiilidade:

NPS méximo:
Sensiilidade do microfone:
Impedancia

Poténcia de transmissdo Bluetooth:
Modulagio de transmissdo Bluetooth:
Frequéncia Bluetooth:

Versdo do perfil Bluetooth:

Versao Bluetooth:

Cas fadowania:
Gaas odtwarzania muzyki2wiaczong 0pga BT
Masa:

™

KUTUDA BULUNANLAR

NASIL KULLANILIR

KENDINIZE UYGUN BOYUTU SECIN: EN
1¥ISES UYUMU VE PERFORMANSI ICIN

ESLESTIRME
KULAKUDLARW\\IEANTT\R\E\LAR\TAK\N
\ AD\M/Z ADIM/S DI

SLETIRIN
KL CADE DMK ESLESTIRME
BAGLANMAK IN“JBL LIVE300TWS' SECIN
GG KAPAL
MANUEL KONTROLLER
BLUETOOTH CIHAZILE BAGLANTIKURUN /
SOL VE SAG KULAKLIGIESLESTIRME /
SFRLAMA

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER

Siiriici boyutu:

Frekans baghligr:

Hassasiyet:

Maksimum SPL:

Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Empedans:

Bluetooth letilen giig:
Bluetooth letien modilasyon:
Bluetooth frekansi:

Bluetooth profil sirimii:
Bluetooth sirimi:
Kulaklik pil tipi

Sarj cantas pil tipi:
Sarjsiiesi:

BTagikken milzik calmasiiresi:
Agulk:
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ToproBas mapka:
Hasnauenvte ToBapa:
W3rotosutens:
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Wmnoprep 8 Poccuto:
[apaHTuitHbIit nepuoa:
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‘ToBap cepTuduumMpoBan
[lara npoussozcTaa:

EMPARELHANDO BT / BT CONECTADO /
FONES REINICIADOS

LIGA / EMPARELHANDO BT / BT CONECTADO
/BT NAO CONECTADO / BATERIA
DESCARREGADA

Dindmico de 5,6 mm
20Hza 20kHz
95dBNPSa 1kHz/ 1 mW

93d8
-24dBVakHz/Pa
160hms.

<13d8m

(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 Ghza 2,48 Ghiz

AZDP 13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

50
Bateria pastylkow 5 mAh /3,7V) Bateria dos fones: T\pa moeda (5 mAh /3,7V)
Satera tovo-prows-polimerowa (450mA /37V) Polimero ¢ on deLi (450mA/ 3,7V)
<2godz fad po d d
do6 godz Autonomia funcionamento com BT ligado: Até 6 horas
6739 Peso: 6739
RU
DUGME KOMUTU KOMIUTEKT NOCTABKH KOMAHIA KHOTKH
GELISTIRLMAS DOKUNMATIK KONTROL. HCTONb30BAHHE AP PACIPHOEPITEE

‘SAYESINDE JBL LIVE30OTWS KULAKLIK
UYGULAMASINI ETKINLESTIRIN.

SARJ EDILIYOR

ICINDE KULAKLIK OLMADAN / IGINDE
KULAKLIK ILE

ICINDE KULAKLIK ILE / TAMAMEN
SARJOLDU

LED GOSTERGES|

BLUETOOTH ESLESTIRME / BLUETOOTH
BAGLANTISI KURULDU / KULAKLIK
SIFIRLAMA

[HAC ACIK / BLUETOOTH ESLESTIRME
/BLUETOOTH BAGLANTISI KURULDL /
BLUETOOTH BAGLI DEGIL / DUSUK PIL

5,6 mm Dinamiksiricii
20Hz-20KkHz

1KHz/ TmW'da 95 dB SPL
93d8

1kHz/Paida-24 dBV
160hm

<134l

GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,48 GHz
A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

50
Diigme pil (55 mAh /3,7V)

Liiyon polimer pil (450 mA /3,7V)
Bos durumdan <2 saat

6saate kadar

6739
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<13d8m

GFSK, 1/4DQPSK, BDPSK
2,402 GHz - 248 GHz

A2DP 13, AWRCP 1.5, HFP 16
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20Hz~ 20kHz

95dB SPL @1KHz/ImW
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-24dBV @1kHz/Pa

<13d8m

(GFSK, /4DQPSK, BDPSK
2402 GHz - 248 GHz

A20P 13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
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WIEABHON NIOCALIKH 1 3BYHAHHA
HATIEHBTE HACA) HKMM‘/CMHWEHM
TAN 1/3TAN 2/ 3TAT

NEPBOE HCHHMSHEANME

BKITIOYEHE 1 COMPAXEHHE
ABTOMATHYECKOE COTPRXEHHE B OYTNAPE
BbIBEPYTE *JBL LIVES00TWS" LNA
MOTKMOYEHHA

BbIKIIOYATE nmmm[

PYYHOE YNPABJIEHI

TOTKAOYHTECH K VUTPUMUTBV
BLUETOOTH / CONPAXEHIE NEBOTO K
TIPABON0 HAYLUIHVKOB / CBPOC

TEXHMYECKE XAPAKTEPUCTUKM

JBLLIVE30OTWS K
TIPYNIOXEHMEH JBL MY HEADPHONES.
WIET 3APA

BE3 HAYLLHUKA BHYTPH / C HAYILHAKOM
BHYTPH

WIET 3APAIIKA / IOHOCTbIO 3APAXKEHD
CHTHAbI HHAMKATOPOB

WAET CONPAXEHME BLUETOOTH
/TOTKIOHEHHE N1 BLUETOOTH
YCTAHOBIEHO / CEPOC HAYLLIHHKOB
TMTAHVE BKIIOUEHO / WET CONPAXEHWE
BLUETOOTH / HnnKanEHwE HU BLUETOOTH
YCTAHOBTEHO / MOMK

110 BLUETOOTH HE YETANGBHEHU /
AKKYMYTIATOP PASPAXEH

Men6pasa 5,6 M

UacToTHaA XapaKkTepHCTHKa:
HyBCTBHTEnbHOCTS

MaKc. ypoBeHb 38yKOBOTO FaBNEHIS:
UyBCTBUTEbHOCTD MHKpOGOHa:
Wmnepanc:

Mouuwocrs Bluetooth-nepegarunka:
Hosymaun Bluetooth-nepegerna
Yacrora Blue

Bepa pobun Buetoot:

Bepas Bluetooth:

TN akKyMYnATOpa rapHUTYpbi:

i

200y~ 20Ky

Yposess 36yKoBoro aeeA 95 46
npu 1 KTy, TmBr

9326

~24726°8 npw 1 K/ Nla

166

<13 1b/mBr

AB/1
GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,403 MMy~ 2,48 Ty
AP 15 ARCP LS, 1.6

AKK‘/Mynmup e e
(55 MA

Bpems 3apazK:
Bpems BOCTpOUIBEACHIA My3bIKN C
BKAI0YeHKbIM Bluetooth:

Bec:

D

ISIKOTAK

CARA PEMAKAIAN

PILIH UKURAN ANDA: PADU PADANKAN DEMI
KENYAMANAN DAN KUALITAS AUDIO
PASANG EARTIP DAN ENHANCER

LANGKAH 1./ LANGKAH 2 / LANGKAH 3
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA

aKkywmynaTop (450 wA*4 /3,7B)
<24aco8 Chyma

1206 a0
67315

‘TOMBOL PERINTAH

AKTIFKAN KONTROL USAP LANJUTAN
DENGAN MENGHUBUNGKAN JBL
LIVE300TWS ANDA KE APLIKASI JBL MY
HEADPHONES.

MENGISI DAYA
TANPA EARPIECE DI DALAM / DENGAN

PEMASANGAN OTOMATIS DI DALAM CASING
PILI “JBL LIVE300TWS" UNTUK.

MENGISI DAYA / TERISI PENUH
POLALED

MENYANBUNGKAN MEMASANGKAN BT / BT TERSAMBUNG /
MEMATIKAN RESET EARPIECE

KONTROL MANUAL MENYALA

‘SABUNGKAN KE BLUETOOTH TERSAMBUNE/BTT\DL\KTERSAMBUNE/
/ MEMASANGKAN EARPIECE KIRI DAN DAYA BATERAI LEMAH

KANAN / RESET

SPESIFIKASITEKNIS

Ukuran driver

Respons frekuensi:

Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitvitas mikrofon:
Impedans:

Daya transmisi Bluetooth:
Modulasitransmisi Bluetooth:
Frekuensi Bluetooth:

Versi profl Bluetooth:

Versi Bluetooth:

Tipe baterai headset:

Tipe baterai kotak pengisi daya:
Waktu pengisian daya:

Lama pemutaran musik dengan
BT aktif:

Berat:
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Xapman Wuteprewnn Wupactpus Wkkopnopeiiten, CIUA, 06901 Kouwekrukyr, r.Cramopa,
ArnanTuk Crpur 400, oduc 1500

Kuraii

Driver dinamis 5,6 mm
20Hz - 20KHz
9SdBSPL kHz/1 mW

z»msvu 1kHz/Pa
160hm

<13dBm
GFSK, m/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2,402 GHz - 2,48GHz
A2DP13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50

Baterai sl oin (55 mAR/3,7V)
Bateraipolimer L-on (450 mA /3,7V)
<2jam agi habis

hingga6 jam
6739
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ycTpoiicTea

no 2ByM

W3 BTOPOI

TPYNMbl CUMBONOB CPHITHOTO HOMEpa M3Zlenits, CeflyloUuX NoCNe PasAenuTebHOTo 3HaKa «-».
Kopvposka cooTBeTcTBYeT nopaKy OyKB NaTHHCKOTO andasuTa, HauuHaa ¢ Auapa 2010 ropa:
000000-MY0000000, rge «M» - MecAL npou3BogcTBa (A - AHBapb, B - pespanb, C - MapT M T.4.) u

«Y» - rop npon3soAcTsa (A - 2010, B - 201

1,C-2012uTp.).

Wcnonb3yiite ycTpoiicTBo TONbKO M0 NPAMOMY Ha3HaueHMio B COOTBETCTBUM C NPeAOCTaBNeHHOi UHCTpYKUKedl. He nbiTaiiTech camocToATeNbHO
BUKPBIBATh KOPNYC T082P3 W OCYLUECTBAATD PEMOHT. B cnyuae oBHapyxeHua HenocTaTko WM AedekTos, 06paluiaiiTech 3a rapaHTUiHbIM

0fic

B COOTBETCTBIMN C

w3 Tanowa. Ocobble YCnOBUA XpaHeHs, peanu3auni (i) TpaHCNOPTUPOBKM

He npeaycMoTpenbl. V3beraiite Bo3eficTBiA KC

Temneparyp,

BO3/CIICTBUA BAATH, CbHBIX MArHUTHbIX noneii.

YCTpoiicTBO NpeaHasHadeHo ANA PaboTel B KWNbiX 30HaX. (POK TOAHOCTH He OrpaHideH Np cobmiofieRn ycnoBuil XpaHeHus. Moxanyiicta, He

ycTpoiictea ¢

Este equipamento ndo tem direto a rotego contra interferéncia prejudical e nao pode causar nterferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados
Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da ANATEL — www.anatel.gov.br

BMeCTe C GbITOBBIMY OTXOAAMH.

Este produto ests homologado pela ANATEL, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados pela Resolugdo n° 242/2000  atende aos equisitos técnicos aplicados

€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth’ word mark and logos are regstered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN Intemationa Industries, Incorporated is under lcense. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their
respective owners.
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